Name-

Mervin & District Golf Club
2025 Membership Form

Mailing Address-

Email Address-

Ph #

All membership and other fees are due May 15", 2025.

After May 15 green fees will not be credited toward your membership.

Students aged 14 and under golf for free provided one of their parents are members.

Adult
Couple
Family

Student
(K-9)

Student (10-12)

Post-Secondary
(Full Time Only)

Punch Card
(11 Rounds)

If not, they will be required to purchase a membership or green fee.

2025 Membership Fees Include GST & PST

$560

$1020
$1120

$110

$160

$215

$230

Punch Card Power Cart (11 rounds) $230

Seasonal Power Cart Rental $550
*Does not include Tournaments*

Trackage $140
Trackage with Power $185

TRACKAGE MUST BE PAID FOR USE OF ALL CARTS ON THE
COURSE OR STORAGE OF CARTS AT THE COURSE IN SHED.

Total Fees

cash[_] cheque[] debit[] credit card[]

*OFFICE USE ONLY* Date Deposited

Anyone interested in building a cart shed to be put at the course, please contact the Executive before

doing so, because of size and location. If you already have a shed, it is mandatory that you provide your
shed #, row# and contact phone number. Please complete below:

SHED NUMBER

Memberships can

Contact Phone Number

be mailed to:

Mervin & District Golf Club
Box 562

Turtleford, Sk. SOM 2Y0

OR

Dropped off at the Clubhouse after May 1



