## Mervin & District Golf Club 2025 Membership Form

Name		
Mailing Address		
Email Address	Ph #	

All membership and other fees are due May 15<sup>th</sup>, 2025.

After May 15<sup>th</sup> green fees will not be credited toward your membership.

Students aged 14 and under golf for free provided one of their parents are members. If not, they will be required to purchase a membership or green fee.

## 2025 Membership Fees Include GST & PST

Adult	\$560	Punch Card Power Cart (11 rounds)	\$230
Couple	\$1020	Seasonal Power Cart Rental \$ *Does not include Tournaments*	\$550
Family	\$1120	"Does not include Tournaments"	
Student (K-9)	\$110	Trackage Trackage with Power	\$140 \$185
Student (10-12)	\$160	TRACKAGE MUST BE PAID FOR USE OF ALL CARTS ON THE COURSE OR STORAGE OF CARTS AT THE COURSE IN SHED.	
Post-Secondary (Full Time Only)	\$215		
Punch Card (11 Rounds)	\$230	Total Fees	

cash cheque debit credit card

\*OFFICE USE ONLY\* Date Deposited\_

Anyone interested in building a cart shed to be put at the course, please contact the Executive before doing so, because of size and location. If you already have a shed, it is <u>mandatory</u> that you provide your shed #, row# and contact phone number. Please complete below:

SHED NUMBER \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Phone Number \_\_\_\_\_

Memberships can be mailed to:

Mervin & District Golf Club Box 562 Turtleford, Sk. SOM 2YO <u>OR</u>

Dropped off at the Clubhouse after May 1